
From: Alan Christensen achristensen@co.kern.ca.us
Subject: GSA Eligible Agency Teleconference Call

Date: July 13, 2016 at 4:47 PM
To: rpawelek@blm.gov, laurie.marsden@bos.sbcounty.gov, Ron.Frame@bos.sbcounty.gov, pAlexander-Kelley@cc.sbcounty.gov,

Sophie.Akins@cc.sbcounty.gov, Alan Christensen achristensen@co.kern.ca.us, Leigh Ann Cook cookla@co.kern.ca.us,
Mick Gleason GleasonM@co.kern.ca.us, John Nilon Jnilon@co.kern.ca.us, Phillip Hall phall@co.kern.ca.us, Theresa Goldner
tgoldner@co.kern.ca.us, earthlandscaping@gmail.com, farris.ron@gmail.com, griffinagri@gmail.com,
hinojosajenn@gmail.com, bruce@hafenfeld.com, bharrington@inyocounty.us, mkingsley@inyocounty.us,
mrudolph@inyocounty.us, brobinson@iwvisp.com, don.zdeba@iwvwd.com, lduffy@iwvwd.com, reneem@iwvwd.com,
manderson@kcwa.com, ar@landwater.com, rbm@landwater.com, Keith@lemieux-oneill.com, wayne@lemieux-oneill.com,
jim@mcmurtreyhartsock.com, agarcia@mojavewater.org, daleschafer@msn.com, jerod.markley@navy.mil,
john.ogara@navy.mil, kathryn.ostapuk@navy.mil, marykay.faryan@navy.mil, michael.stoner@navy.mil, timothy.h.fox@navy.mil
, tim@pg-tim.com, dspeer@ridgecrest-ca.gov, jsanders@ridgecrest-ca.gov, pbreeden@ridgecrest-ca.gov,
bpage@sbcounty.gov, swap@swapsheet.org

Item Type:  Appointment
Start Date:  Friday, 15 Jul 2016, 10:00:00am (Pacific Daylight Time)
Duration:  1 Hour
Place:  800-867-2581 Code: 1102189

Agenda

1) Final JPA resolution hearings - City and Kern County - issues or concerns? messaging regarding meaningful participation etc.
2) Approximate timing (i.e. what month), first thoughts on general topics to cover at the first JPA meeting, and how it will be run 
3) First JPA meeting - should this also be the GSA formation public hearing?

meeting.ics
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